

MMGSUY

(MMGSUY-Gen)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

From Home - Deripatti to Bathnaha Lohiya
Medical College.

Tamengong.

DIVISION

Pipra

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO - 1123

Measurement Book

Ramchand pd. Ramon

BF: Rs 167760.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/45) Scarifying Land 4500 m ² vide MB P-17 @ Rs 20.38/m ² = Rs 91710.00					
(5/46) Box cutting item 1260.00 m ² vide MB P-17 @ Rs 104.01/m ² = Rs 13105.00					
(6/47) Cons. of Embankment 75.60 3249.82 m ³ vide MB P-17 @ Rs 196.04/m ³ = Rs 6146.00					
(7/48) Cons. of Embankment 3249.82 m ³ vide MB P-17 @ Rs 196.040/m ³ = Rs 637096.00					
(8/49) Subgrade & earthwork Shoulder. 2025.00 m ³ vide MB P-17 @ Rs 264.510/m ³ = Rs 1451448.00					
(9/50) GSB gr-2. 1995.00 m ² vide MB P-18 @ Rs 3268.27/m ² = Rs 6520199.00					
					= Rs 8887464.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/70) P/V Plain/RCC M20 grade.					
78.788 m ³ vide MB P-18					
@ Rs 8260.14/m ³ = Rs 650800.00					
(16/71) Plain/RCC M20 grade concrete.					
17.496 m ³ vide MB P-18					
@ Rs 8700.02/m ³ = Rs 152216.00					
(17/22) P/V M25 grade concrete in Deck slab.					
16.02 m ³ vide MB P-18					
@ Rs 9875.84/m ³ = Rs 1582934.00					
(18/73) HYSD Bar—do—					
1.828 MT vide MB P-19					
@ Rs 75044.89/MT = Rs 137182.00					
(19/75) P/V Weep holes.					
80 nos vide MB P-19					
@ Rs 196.81/nos = Rs 15745.00					
(20/76) P/V Drainage spot					
4 nos vide MB P-19					
@ Rs 526.40/nos = Rs 2106.00					

Continuation

19637967.01
= Rs 99878507.01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/08) P/V Prime Coat					
11327.66 m ² vide MB P-21					
@ Rs 57.650/m ²					= Rs 653020.00
(22/09) P/V Tack Coat					
11327.66 m ² vide MB P-22					
@ Rs 19.790/m ²					= Rs 224174.00
(23/10) P/V BM -do-do					
566.31 m ³ vide MB P-23					
@ Rs 12618.140/m ³					= Rs 7145779.00
(24/09) P/V Tack coat					
11327.66 m ² vide MB P-24					
@ Rs 19.790/m ²					= Rs 224174.00
(25/11) P/V SDBC -do-					
285.92 m ³ vide MB P-25					
@ Rs 15265.14/m ³					= Rs 4364500.00
					32249742.00
					= Rs 48560282.00
Add 18% GST					= Rs 8740850.00
Add 1% L.C					= Rs 485603.00
					436009.00
Add S.F 10%					= Rs 62000.00
					58222744.00
					= Rs 9662462.00
Less 19.27% Below					= Rs 11219523.00
					= Rs 47003221.00

Continuation

